
Twin Cities' Junior Sports Games
7.-9.05.2009 Võru Spordikeskuse hallis
Track and Field  

Place Bib Name Born City Result Final
Girls 60 m (07.05.)

1 84 Kornelia Wróbel 11.01.1996 Suwalki 8,45 8,39
2 72 Emma Laaksonen 1994 Iisalmi 8,59 8,54
3 55 Laura Jaunzeme Aluksne 8,69 8,66
4 81 Jana Piotrowski 1994 Bad Segeberg 8,71 8,77
5 89 Triinu Palmre 1994 Võru 8,78 8,79
6 109 Õilme Võro 1996 Võru 8,79 8,94
7 87 Paulina Jonio 1996 Suwalki 8,83
8 78 Friederike Franzen 1995 Bad Segeberg 8,96
9 98 Anett Nõmpere 1994 Võru 9,04
10 79 Jana Knutzen 1994 Bad Segeberg 9,11
11 94 Maiu Mängli 1994 Võru 9,23
12 71 Tuuli Vidgren 1994 Iisalmi 9,25
13 97 Riin Liivaoja 1995 Võru 9,29
14 64 Antonina Tyrsenko 23.06.1994 Kaniv 9,35
15 59 Laura Orehova Aluksne 9,48
16 73 Noora Partanen 1994 Iisalmi 9,51
17 60 Laura Skladova Aluksne 9,59
18 62 Undine Abolkalne Aluksne 9,64
19 74 Jonna Laitinen 1996 Iisalmi 9,67
20 57 Sabīne Vahere Aluksne 9,69
21 58 Elvita Ozoliņa Aluksne 9,84
22 76 Kira Bachmann 1995 Bad Segeberg 9,97
23 56 Esmeralda Kazaka Aluksne 10,10
24 86 Paulina Konarzewska 24.11.1996 Suwalki 10,29
25 63 Ansastasia Nesterova 24.01.1994 Kaniv 10,30
26 66 Vita Prutas 5.12.1994 Kaniv 10,79

out of c 103 Mariana Kappinen 1992 Võru 8,14

Boys 60 m (07.05.)
1 37 Emil Haljend 1994 Võru 8,06 7,96
2 19 Kenneth Schöneck 1995 Bad Segeberg 8,07 8,05
3 42 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru 8,01 8,08
4 11 Ruslan Akopian 14.10.1995 Kaniv 8,15 8,12
5 38 Indrek Raag 1994 Võru 8,28 8,29
6 48 Kaspar Koort 1994 Võru 8,22 8,36
7 8 Roman Sekret 21.05.1994 Kaniv 8,29
8 32 Sander Oja 1994 Võru 8,29
9 18 Hannes Rohlfs 1995 Bad Segeberg 8,47
10 33 Jürgen Kolk 1996 Võru 8,56
11 28 Paweł Poulakowski 1996 Suwalki 8,70
12 27 Bartosz Drażba Suwalki 8,88
13 26 Wojciech Konopko 1998 Suwalki 9,40
14 29 Daniel Miszkiewicz 1997 Suwalki 9,72
15 23 Marcin Zawada 1998 Suwalki 10,14

Out of C 35 Martin Pihooja 1993 Võru 7,77



Girls long jump (07.05.)
1 84 Kornelia Wróbel 11.01.1996 Suwalki 5.01
2 109 Õilme Võro 1996 Võru 4.80
3 81 Jana Piotrowski 1994 Bad Segeberg 4.59
4 89 Triinu Palmre 1994 Võru 4.55
5 107 Mari-Liis Tulev 1995 Võru 4.51
6 55 Laura Jaunzeme Aluksne 4.38
7 78 Friederike Franzen 1995 Bad Segeberg 4.26
8 108 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 1995 Võru 4.14
9 87 Paulina Jonio 1996 Suwalki 4.07
10 75 Elisa Eskelinen 1996 Iisalmi 4.04
11 79 Jana Knutzen 1994 Bad Segeberg 4.02
12 97 Riin Liivaoja 1995 Võru 3.95
13 95 Kristiina Ilves 1996 Võru 3.90
14 74 Jonna Laitinen 1996 Iisalmi 3.85
15 76 Kira Bachmann 1995 Bad Segeberg 3.83
16 56 Esmeralda Kazaka Aluksne 3.59
17 88 Karolina Barwicka 1996 Suwalki 3.41

Girls 800m (07.05.)
1 90 Liis Timpka 1994 Võru 2.35,42
2 92 Anne Välimets 1994 Võru 2.36,25
3 68 Erika Winter 1995 Iisalmi 2.38,80
4 80 Finja Lorentz 1996 Bad Segeberg 2.47,04
5 93 Laura Joonas 1994 Võru 2.52,43
6 82 Nina Stübert 1994 Bad Segeberg 2.56,21
7 64 Antonina Tyrsenko 23.06.1994 Kaniv 2.58,48

Boys long jump (07.05.)
1 42 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru 5.71
2 38 Indrek Raag 1994 Võru 5.34
3 32 Sander Oja 1994 Võru 4.94
4 46 Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru 4.83
5 48 Kaspar Koort 1994 Võru 4.75
6 44 Ranet Kikkas 1995 Võru 4.71
7 33 Jürgen Kolk 1996 Võru 4.69
8 30 Sebastian Jurczyk 1996 Suwalki 4.17
9 6 Reinis Semjonovs Aluksne 4.17
10 27 Bartosz Drażba Suwalki 4.16
11 26 Wojciech Konopko 1998 Suwalki 4.04
12 5 Kristaps Raipalis Aluksne 3.95

Boys 1000m (07.05.)
1 2 Egils Rezgoriņš Aluksne 3.08,00
2 49 Andreas Kahk 1994 Võru 3.13,34
3 15 Antti Repo 1994 Iisalmi 3.13,97
4 8 Roman Sekret 21.05.1994 Kaniv 3.14,89
5 30 Sebastian Jurczyk 1996 Suwalki 3.21,96
6 11 Ruslan Akopian 14.10.1995 Kaniv 3.24,80
7 3 Agris Cekulis Aluksne 3.30,36
8 19 Kenneth Schöneck 1995 Bad Segeberg 3.34,07

out of c 53 Kaupo Rätte 1992 Võru 3.01,73
out of c 54 Sven Kivioja 1992 Võru 3.11,21



Girls high jump (07.05.)
1 108 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 1995 Võru 1.50
2 81 Jana Piotrowski 1994 Bad Segeberg 1.50
3 85 Elwira Wróbel 11.01.1996 Suwalki 1.45
4 83 Magdalena Orłowska 1996 Suwalki 1.45
5 78 Friederike Franzen 1995 Bad Segeberg 1.40
5 94 Maiu Mängli 1994 Võru 1.40
5 109 Õilme Võro 1996 Võru 1.40
8 80 Finja Lorentz 1996 Bad Segeberg 1.40
9 75 Elisa Eskelinen 1996 Iisalmi 1.35
10 95 Kristiina Ilves 1996 Võru 1.35
11 96 Merlin Aasa 1996 Võru 1.30
12 59 Laura Orehova Aluksne 1.25
13 61 Agnese Leimane Aluksne 1.10

Boys high jump (07.05.)
1 31 Sander Soon 1994 Võru 1.60
2 16 Arian Bärschneider 1995 Bad Segeberg 1.55
3 4 Emīls Brants Aluksne 1.55
4 34 Sednar Nopason 1995 Võru 1.50
5 21 Szymon Birt 1.03.1996 Suwalki 1.50
5 46 Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru 1.50
7 40 Helger Pikk 1996 Võru 1.50
8 44 Ranet Kikkas 1995 Võru 1.45
9 33 Jürgen Kolk 1996 Võru 1.40
10 7 Jānis Kauliņš Aluksne 1.35

Girls 60m tj 76/7,75 (08.05.)
1 108 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 1995 Võru 10,92
2 85 Elwira Wróbel 11.01.1996 Suwalki 11,00
3 86 Paulina Konarzewska 24.11.1996 Suwalki 13,21
4 83 Magdalena Orłowska 1996 Suwalki 13,43

Boys 60m tj 84/8,25 (08.05.)
1 31 Sander Soon 1994 Võru 9,70
2 4 Emīls Brants Aluksne 9,87
3 42 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru 10,13
4 18 Hannes Rohlfs 1995 Bad Segeberg 10,20
5 21 Szymon Birt 1.03.1996 Suwalki 10,25
6 38 Indrek Raag 1994 Võru 10,26
7 22 Rafał Paciorkowski 1996 Suwalki 11,32
8 2 Egils Rezgoriņš Aluksne 11,48
9 7 Jānis Kauliņš Aluksne 12,13
10 5 Kristaps Raipalis Aluksne 12,22
11 44 Ranet Kikkas 1995 Võru 12,22

Boys shot put 4 kg (08.05.)
1 31 Sander Soon 1994 Võru 12.09
2 14 Jani Qvick 1994 Iisalmi 11.60
3 50 Ingmar Juur 1995 Võru 11.41
4 32 Sander Oja 1994 Võru 10.30
5 16 Arian Bärschneider 1995 Bad Segeberg 9.79
6 28 Paweł Poulakowski 1996 Suwalki 8.88
7 17 Felix Meyer 1995 Bad Segeberg 8.58
8 46 Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru 7.98
9 23 Marcin Zawada 1998 Suwalki 6.16



Girls shot put 3 kg (08.05.)
1 107 Mari-Liis Tulev 1995 Võru 9.97
2 99 Ivonne Ossis 1994 Võru 8.78
3 90 Liis Timpka 1994 Võru 8.74
4 59 Laura Orehova Aluksne 8.59
5 110 Isebell Helimets 1995 Võru 8.09
6 62 Undine Abolkalne Aluksne 7.90
7 76 Kira Bachmann 1995 Bad Segeberg 7.81
8 56 Esmeralda Kazaka Aluksne 7.22
9 57 Sabīne Vahere Aluksne 6.95
10 83 Magdalena Orłowska 1996 Suwalki 6.95
11 80 Finja Lorentz 1996 Bad Segeberg 6.94
12 88 Karolina Barwicka 1996 Suwalki 6.65

Girls 200m (08.05.)
1 90 Liis Timpka 1994 Võru 28,68
2 89 Triinu Palmre 1994 Võru 28,89
3 77 Anna Bellerich 1995 Bad Segeberg 28,93
4 72 Emma Laaksonen 1994 Iisalmi 29,47
5 84 Kornelia Wróbel 11.01.1996 Suwalki 29,61
6 55 Laura Jaunzeme Aluksne 29,66
7 85 Elwira Wróbel 11.01.1996 Suwalki 30,44
8 98 Anett Nõmpere 1994 Võru 30,83
9 79 Jana Knutzen 1994 Bad Segeberg 30,93
10 71 Tuuli Vidgren 1994 Iisalmi 31,86
11 64 Antonina Tyrsenko 23.06.1994 Kaniv 31,90
12 82 Nina Stübert 1994 Bad Segeberg 32,19
13 60 Laura Skladova Aluksne 32,84
14 73 Noora Partanen 1994 Iisalmi 33,23
15 58 Elvita Ozoliņa Aluksne 35,35
16 61 Agnese Leimane Aluksne 36,50

Boys 200m (08.05.)
1 42 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru 26,19
2 37 Emil Haljend 1994 Võru 26,49
3 19 Kenneth Schöneck 1995 Bad Segeberg 26,60
4 11 Ruslan Akopian 14.10.1995 Kaniv 26,69
5 7 Kim Kitsik 1994 Võru 26,75
6 21 Szymon Birt 1.03.1996 Suwalki 27,48
7 32 Sander Oja 1994 Võru 27,56
8 8 Roman Sekret 21.05.1994 Kaniv 27,72
9 16 Arian Bärschneider 1995 Bad Segeberg 28,03
10 46 Martin Paakspuu 1996 Võru 28,30
11 18 Hannes Rohlfs 1995 Bad Segeberg 28,44
12 33 Jürgen Kolk 1996 Võru 28,91
13 4 Emīls Brants Aluksne 29,39
14 2 Egils Rezgoriņš Aluksne 30,01
15 6 Reinis Semjonovs Aluksne 30,77
16 22 Rafał Paciorkowski 1996 Suwalki 31,47
17 3 Agris Cekulis Aluksne 31,54
18 36 Taavi Heliste 1994 Võru 33,38
19 26 Wojciech Konopko 1998 Suwalki 33,49

out of c 35 Martin Pihooja 1993 Võru 25,82


